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Model
Engine Type
Displacement
Fuel Tank Capacity
Continuing Time
Rated Voltage
Voltage Regulator System
Rated Output
Max Output
Charging Voltage
Starting System
Noise
Outlets
Net Weight
Dimension
Stoke Code

EC2500CXi

195 cc

2000W
2200W

43kg

880305041

EC1200CXi

97 cc
1.6L

-

-
-

-
-

20kg
420 x 295 x 370 mm

880305041

EC3800CXi

212 cc

2800W
3100W

54kg

880305009

EC8000CXi-E

420 cc

8H

6000W
7000W

2x13A,1x15A
86kg

680 x 540 x 540 mm
880305035

EC6500CXi / EC6500CXi-E

389 cc

9H

5000W
5500W

77kg
675 x 540 x 540 mm

TK950i
2 stroke
63 cc
4L

5.5H

650W
800W

64dB (A)
1x13A
17kg

360 x 300 x 300 mm
880305016A

Single Cylinder, 4 Stroke, Forced Air Cooling
EC13000CXi-E

622 cc
48L

-
415V / 50Hz

9000W
10000W

-
143kg

850 x 620 x 650 mm
880305040

M a d e  T o  L a s t

®

18L
15H

2x13A

590 x 430 x 480 mm

Easy Recoil Starter Easy Recoil Starter /  Electric Start
≤ 76dB (A)

2x13A,1x15A

880305008

3x13A,1x15A

880305010

25L

Series

PETROL GENERATOR
For durable & long running operation with stable output voltage.

Model : TK950i

240V / 50Hz
Automatic Voltage Regulation

Model : EC1200CXi

12V (DC)

Model : EC2500CXi Model : EC3800CXi Model : EC6500CXi / EC6500CXi-E Model : EC8000CXi-E Model : EC13000CXi-E

Technical Parameters


